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Order No.: 1402129
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EEHGNIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Assembled Ethernet cable, CAT5e, shielded, 2-pair, 26 AWG stranded
(7-wire), RAL 5021 (water blue), M12 flush-type socket, rear/screw
mounting with M16 thread to RJ45 male connector/IP20, line, length:

0.25m

Commercial data

GTIN (EAN)

Note
sales group
Pack

Customs tariff

4| 046356
Made-to-order
D514

1 pcs.
85444290

584883

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
06/02/2010
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Diagrams/Drawings

Dimensioned drawing
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Housing cutout for M16 fastening thread,
mounting panel with feed-through hole
(alternatively with surface as protection
against rotation)
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Schematic diagram
Ethernet [93E]
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